
Write down something  
that you want to:

See in the park

Visit in the park 

www.parks.sa.gov.au
        www.facebook.com/NPWSSA

Government
of South Australia

Campsite knowledge:

What is your campsite number?

Mount Remarkable National Park 

Get to know 
Mambray Creek 
campground

Write down three interesting facts about Mt Remarkable National Park 
(ask a Ranger or find a park sign).

What’s the weather like today?  
Do you know the weather forecast for tomorrow?



www.parks.sa.gov.au
        www.facebook.com/NPWSSA

Can you find these colours? 

9
6
5
9
3

Draw your favourite river red gum.

What’s something you  
can see but can’t hear?

How many different bird  
calls can you hear?

Mambray 
detective


